
Route
à emprunter partielle cumulée

STRASBOURG D.41 0 0 Cathédrale

Oberhausbergen D.41 7,250 7,250

Stutzheim-Offenheim D.41 5,500 12,750

Wiwersheim D.41 1,750 14,500

Schnersheim D.41 3,000 17,500

Willgottheim D.41 4,700 22,200

Landersheim D.41 2,900 25,100

Maennolsheim D.41 2,650 27,750

SAVERNE D.132 9,750 37,500 Château des Rohan

Stambach D.132 5,870 43,370

Lutzelbourg D.98 5,500 48,870

Croisement D.98 / D.98c D.98c 4,150 53,020

Croisement D.98c / D.45 D.45 5,000 58,020

Croisement D.45 / D.96 D.96 5,000 63,020

Troisfontaines D.96d 3,300 66,320

Hartzviller D.96d 2,400 68,720

Hesse D.44 4,450 73,170

SARREBOURG Arrivée 4,830 78,000

  06.81.27.35.80 - 06.76.04.56.81

TOUTES A PARIS

Mardi 11 septembre 2012

STRASBOURG - SARREBOURG

Téléphones en cas d'urgence

Distance

03.87.03.19.10 / 06.84.26.69.81

Hébergement du jour

Hameau des gîtes

Zone de Loisirs

rue du Tennis

57400 SARREBOURG

CuriositésItinéraire


